OPPONENT´S ASSESSMENT

Instructions for filling in
· fill in in compliance with the instructions,
· in case of necessity contact the guarantor of tender: 
doc. Ing. Karel Gryc, Ph.D. (Vice-rector for Creative Activities), 
tel.: 387 842 157, e-mail: gryc@mail.vstecb.cz.
Identification of project
	Name of project
	Set the name of project
	Main researcher
	Set the name, surname, title

Topic
	(1 excellent, 2 very good, 3 good, 4 sufficient, 5 insufficient)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	the aim of project (mode of solution)
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	contribution to ITB development
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	the achievement and applicability of outcomes
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	the systemization and innovativeness of the project and its outcomes
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	fulfilling the set indicators
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	the appropriateness and effectiveness of spent funds
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐

Notes
	Add a comment if necessary

Questions
	Put additional questions to the defence of the project

Total assessment
The resulting statement of the opponent to the project:
	☐	fulfilled
	☐	fulfilled with an objection
	☐	failed to fulfil	
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